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CHIARAMONTE GULFI

MAZZARRONE

LICODIA EUBEA

DI

N.6

N.5

N.6

S.R.

S.R.

S.P.

N.92

S.P.

S.P.

S.S.

S.P.

S.P.

S.P.

GALLO

N.115

GULFI

N.514

POGGIOGIGLIA

N.38II

GERARDO

CICIMIA

CATTIVO

GERARDO

FEGOTTO

N.38III

PANTALEO

VITTORIA

PANTALEO

DICCHIARA

PRETIPAOLO

CHIARAMONTE

CANNAMELLITO

Poggio Belfiore

O

O

CA
VA

CAV
A

C
A
V
A

AC
AT
E

FIU
ME

SA
LM
E

A
C
A
T
E

FIUME

OSCURA
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LL
ON
E

DIR
ILL
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G
A
R
R
A
N
A

D
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L
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TORRENTE

TO
RR
EN
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TORR
ENTE

CO
NT
RA
DA

SP
ER
LI
NG
A

CI
NQ
UA
NT
A

TR
AP
PE
TA
ZZ
O

250

300

400

350

200

250

400

250

300

350

200

250

200

300

250
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